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Bromölla Skjutbana   

Bromölla Skf  

  
 Final 

Final Veteran Ligg  
1 Peter Grenander Ystads SKG 193 48 46 45 332 (17*) 

2 Thomas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 192 46 45 48 331 (5*) 

3 Bengt Hansson Bromölla SKF 192 48 46 45 331 (7*) 

4 Kent Nilsson Barkåkra-Hjärnarps SKG 190 46 46 48 330 (8*) 

5 Ronnie Bjuvegård Bromölla SKF 189 45 47 46 327 (9*) 

6 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 186 46 48 45 325 (8*) 

7 Östen Tarland Eslövs SKG 188 45 46 45 324 (6*) 

7 Gun Tarland Eslövs SKG 188 47 44 45 324 (8*) 

9 Stefan Isaksson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 183 44 47 46 320 (7*) 

10 Anders Troedsson Wemmentorp-Örkelljunga SKF 154 0 0 0 154 (1*) 

Final Senior Ligg 
1 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF 195 50 49 48 342 (17*) 

2 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra-Hjärnarps SKG 193 49 49 49 340 (17*) 

3 Dennis Oskarsson Furulunds SKF 193 49 48 48 338 (16*) 

4 Andreas Lindell Össjö SKF 187 49 49 49 334 (12*) 

5 Anton Salomonsson Össjö SKF 190 46 49 49 334 (14*) 

6 Emma Olsson Löberöds SKF 191 47 48 48 334 (12*) 



7 Johan Thelander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 192 48 47 47 334 (11*) 

8 Erik Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 192 47 48 46 333 (8*) 

9 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 189 49 47 47 332 (12*) 

10 Christel Hedström Ängelholms SKF 189 45 46 47 327 (12*) 

Final Veteran Ställning 
1 Bengt Hansson Bromölla SKF 178 47 44 42 311 (8*) 

2 Stefan Isaksson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 173 48 41 39 301 (1*) 

3 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 165 47 32 39 283 (5*) 

4 Thomas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 162 49 36 29 276 (6*) 

5 Anders Troedsson Wemmentorp-Örkelljunga SKF 138 0 0 0 138 (2*) 

Final Senior Ställning  
1 Anton Salomonsson Össjö SKF 188 47 46 47 328 (11*) 

2 Andreas Lindell Össjö SKF 185 49 46 44 324 (8*) 

3 Emma_ Olssson Löberöds SKF 183 47 44 45 319 (3*) 

4 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 179 48 43 42 312 (11*) 

5 Christel Hedström Ängelholms SKF 176 49 46 31 302 (8*) 

6 Peter Andersson Eslövs SKG 172 48 43 31 294 (5*) 

Final Kikare 
1 Patrik Andersson Bromölla SKF 197 49 50 48 344 (24*) 

2 Martin Larsson Löberöds SKF 197 47 49 49 342 (13*) 

 
Grundomgång 

 
Veteran Liggande 
1 Peter Grenander Ystads SKG 47 49 48 49 193 (10*)  200kr 

2 Thomas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 46 49 49 48 192 (4*)   150kr 

3 Bengt hansson Bromölla SKF 47 48 49 48 192 (6*)   100kr 

4 Kent Nilsson Barkåkra-Hjärnarps SKG 48 48 46 48 190 (5*) 

5 Ronnie Bjuvegård Bromölla SKF 47 47 46 49 189 (5*) 

6 Östen Tarland Eslövs SKG 46 46 48 48 188 (4*) 

7 Gun Tarland Eslövs SKG 47 48 46 47 188 (4*) 

8 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 49 45 46 46 186 (7*) 

9 Stefan Isaksson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 47 44 46 46 183 (2*) 

10 Anders Troedsson Wemmentorp-Örkelljunga SKF 35 37 39 43 154 (1*) 

Senior Liggande 
1 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF 50 48 49 48 195 (11*)  250kr 

2 Göran Yngvard Barkåkra-Hjärnarps SKG 48 48 49 48 193 (11*)  200kr 

3 Dennis Oskarsson Furulunds SKF 47 50 48 48 193 (9*)   150kr 

4 Erik Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 47 48 49 48 192 (7*)   100kr 

4 Johan Thelander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 49 48 49 46 192 (9*)    75kr 

6 Emma Olsson Löberöds SKF 49 46 47 49 191 (8*) 

7 Anton Salomonsson Össjö SKF 47 48 47 48 190 (7*) 

8 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 48 46 48 47 189 (6*) 

8 Christel Hedström Ängelholms SKF 47 49 46 47 189 (8*) 

10 Andreas Lindell Össjö SKF 46 48 45 48 187 (6*) 

11 Peter Andersson Eslövs SKG 46 48 48 45 187 (5*) 

12 Johan Nilsson Bromölla SKF 47 45 48 43 183 (1*) 

13 Johan Jern Ängelholms SKF 45 46 44 45 180 (4*) 

Veteran Ställning 
1 Bengt Hansson Bromölla SKF 49 48 41 40 178 (6*)   200kr 

2 Stefan Isaksson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 47 46 37 43 173 (0*)   150kr 

3 Johan Lindberg Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 48 47 35 35 165 (2*) 

4 Thomas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 49 48 32 33 162 (4*) 

5 Anders Troedsson Wemmentorp-Örkelljunga SKF 46 35 31 26 138 (2*) 

 
  
Senior Ställning 
1 Anton Salomonsson Össjö SKF 46 49 44 49 188 (6*)   200kr 

2 Andreas Lindell Össjö SKF 45 46 47 47 185 (4*)   150kr 

3 Emma Olssson Löberöds SKF 49 47 42 45 183 (2*) 

4 Niklas Jogmark Furulunds SKF 49 49 35 46 179 (9*) 

5 Christel Hedström Ängelholms SKF 46 48 43 39 176 (4*) 

6 Peter Andersson Eslövs SKG 46 49 36 41 172 (2*) 

Kikare 
1 Patrik Andersson Bromölla SKF 49 49 49 50 197 (14*)  120kr 

1 Martin Larsson Löberöds SKF 50 49 49 49 197 (7*) 

 
Lag Liggande  



 
1 Barkåkra-Hjärnarps SKG 383  

 Göran Yngvard  193 (11*)  
 Kent Nilsson  190 (5*)  
 

2 Furulunds SKF 382  
 Dennis Oskarsson 193 (9*)  
 Niklas Jogmark  189 (6*)  
 

3 Bromölla SKF 381  
 Ronnie Bjuvegård  189 (5*)  
 Bengt hansson  192 (6*)  
 

4 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 378  
 Johan Lindberg  186 (7*)  
 Erik Lindberg) 192 (7*)  
 

5 Össjö SKF 377  
 Andreas Lindell  187 (6*)  
 Anton Salomonsson 190 (7*)  
 

6 Eslövs SKG 375  
 Peter Andersson  187 (5*)  
 Östen Tarland  188 (4*)  
 

6 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 2 375  
 Stafan Isaksson) 183 (2*)  
 Johan Thelander 192 (9*)  
 

8 Ängelholms SKF 369  
 Christel Hedström 189 (8*)  
 Johan Jern  180 (4*)  

 

Lag Ställning 
 

1 Össjö SKF 373 (10*)  
 Andreas Lindell 185 (4*)  
 Anton Salomonsson 188 (6*)  
 

2 Furulunds SKF 341 (13*)  
 Niklas Jogmark 179 (9*)  
 Thomas Jogmark  162 (4*)  
 

3 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skyttef 338 (2*)  
 Johan Lindberg  165 (2*)  
 Stefan Isaksson 173 (0*)  

 


